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	PERSONAL INFORMATION
	Isabel Miguel Andrade Correia
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Rua Correia Teles, 9 r/c-c 2720-132 Amadora 
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 926536477       

	
	belitacorreia1972@gmail.com 

	
	

	
	


	JOB APPLIED FOR

POSITION

PREFERRED JOB

STUDIES APPLIED FOR
	Translator


	WORK EXPERIENCE
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	1996-present
	Project processing;

Data Management

Market research and analysis

Good MS Office skills (including Outlook)

Translations (Legal, fical medical Documents, contracts, handbooks, etc)  


	
	

	
	· 

	
	


	EDUCATION AND TRAINING
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	1990-1995
	English
	

	
	Universidade Nova de Lisboa, Lisboa

	
	· BA in English


	PERSONAL SKILLS
	[image: image4.png]


 


	Mother tongue(s)
	Portuguese

	
	

	Other language(s)
	UNDERSTANDING 
	SPEAKING 
	WRITING 

	
	Listening 
	Reading 
	Spoken interaction 
	Spoken production 
	

	English
	C2
	C2
	C2
	C2
	C2

	
	.

	French
German

Italian

Spanish
	C1
	C1
	C1
	C1
	

	
	.

	
	Levels: A1/2: Basic user - B1/2: Independent user - C1/2 Proficient user

Common European Framework of Reference for Languages


	Communication skills
	· Excellent communication skills in speaking, understanding and writing of English acquired through origin of family (American) 


	Job-related skills
	· Good command of computer tools (MS Office and translator software)


	Computer skills
	· good command of Microsoft Office™ tools


	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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	Memberships


	· Lexus 


	ANNEXES
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	· Portfolio available for sampling
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